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INSPIRE

Price List

MEDICAL / ADVANCED AESTHETICS / BEAUTY

Info@skininspire.co.uk

01462 539768 /| 07765775085

No.6 The Stables, Offley Hoo Farm, Offley, Hitchin, Herts SG5 3ED


tel:07765775085

DERMAL FILLERS

Non-Surgical Face-Lift / Refresh
Lip Enhancement (0.5 ml)

Lip Enhancement (1 ml)

Upper Lip Lines

Nose-to-Mouth

Mouth-to-Chin

Cheekbone Enhancement
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty (nose)
Chin Reshaping

Jaw Line Enhancement

Tear Trough (Under the Eyes)
Temple

SKIN BOOSTERS

Enhanced Skin Quality to Face
Enhanced Skin Quality to Chest
Enhanced Skin Quality to Hands

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENT

1 Area

2 Areas

3 Areas

(An area is either crow's feet forehead lines or frown lines)
Brow Lift

Bunny Lines

Drooping Nasal Tip

Gummy Smile

Upper Lip Wrinkling

Dimpled Chin

Platysmal Bands/Nefertiti Neck Lift
Teeth Grinding
Hyperhidrosis/Sweating Under Arm

From £600
£145
£200
£250
£250
£250
£250
£300
£250
£250
£250
£250

From £250
From £250
From £300

£200
£250
£300

£200
£200
£200
£200
£250
£200
£300
£250
£300



PROFHILO

First Treatment
Course of 2
Course of 3

Profhio Haenkenium Antioxidant Cream

Viscoderm Cover Up - Light Sterile
Viscoderm Cover Up - Dark Sterile

INtravita

MEDICAL

B-12 Injection

CryoPen

Treatment for 1 area (additional area £15)
Follow up for 1 area (Additional area £10)
5 or more areas treated

X 1 Session
X 6 Sessions
X 12 Sessions

£250
£450
£650

£60
L)
Bl

£30

£65
£25
Price Cap £100

£40
£216
£382



SkinPen

Uncover your best skin

MICRO NEEDLING

X 1 Session
X 4 Sessions
X 6 Sessions

PRP
1 Treatment Course of 3
Vampire Facelift  £250 £650
Hair Restoration £250 £650

Viviscal Professional - 60 tablets £60

HYDRO PLUS FACIAL

Consists of 4 steps: Deep cleanse, Exfoliate, Hydrate & Dermalux

Light Therapy

Hydro Plus Facial - Aqua Peel - Age 13-18
Hydro Plus Facial - Aqua Peel

Hydro Plus Facial — Deluxe

Course of 5

£1100

An aqua peel with added Radio Frequency Skin Tightening

Hydro Plus Facial — Red Carpet

An aqua peel as above with added Radio Frequency, Ultrasound

and lon Lifting

£120
£432
£576

£30
£60

£120

£159



DERMAPLANING

Deluxe Dermaplaning
Diamond Microdermabrasion

MASSAGE

Back, Neck & Shoulders — 30 mins

Back, Neck & Shoulders — 45 mins

Back, Neck & Shoulders body scrub — 45 mins
Hot Stones Massage — 30 mins

Hot Stones Massage — 45mins

Indian Head massage — 30 mins

LVL'S

60 Mins

LASHES / BROWS

Tinting
Eyelashes
Eyebrows

Tint Bundle

Eyebrow wax & Tint

Eyelash, Eyebrow Tint & Brow wax

Henna Eyebrows (Last for 5-6 weeks tint)

£45
£45

£30
£55
£65
£35
£60
£25

£50

£15
£10

£17
£30
£40



WAXING

Eyebrows
Lip

Chin
Lip & Chin
Nose
Ears

Half Leg
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Back
Chest
Underarms
Bikini

Gel Nails, Polish, Manicure & Pedicure

Gel Nails

Gel Toes

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel Manicure & Pedicure
Gel Removal

Polish Nails

File & Varnish

Polish Toes

Polish Manicure

Polish Pedicure

Polish Manicure & Pedicure
Polish Removal

Additional extras
Nail art
French Tips

£10
£10
£10
£15
£10
£10
£20
£25
£15
£20
£20
£15
£10
£12

£25
£25
£40
£40
£65
£10

£20
£20
£20
£30
£35
£50
£10

£5
£4



FACIALS

ICE Cool skin lifting facial = 30 mins - £45
ICE Cool Lymphatic facial - 30mins - £45

Janssen Cosmetics Facial - 60 mins

Do you feel tired and stressed and this is reflected in your skin? We can
help by rejuvenating, revitalizing, hydrating your skin no matter what your
skin type or age with Janssen Cosmetics Facial using rich cream masks or
gel masks, complex’s and facial exfoliants.

Janssen Cosmetics Phytogen Facial - 60 mins

For clearer, smoother, more supple and lifted skin with refined pores the
application of a customized Janssen Cosmetics firm setting Phytogen
mask, active ampoule concentrate and enzymatic deep peeling is the
perfect solution.

Janssen Cosmetics Collagen Facial - 60 mins

For long lasting hydration, anti-aging, hypersensitivity and visible
reduction of small lines together. Enzymatic or gentle acid peeling,
followed by concentrated ampoule and serum. Application of Janssen
Cosmetics collagen fleece, without preservative or perfume oils.

Janssen Cosmetics Platinum Facial - 75 mins

The ultimate instant visible reduction in lines and wrinkles and lifting
effect. Relaxation of facial muscles. Instant reduction in tiredness. Using
specialist Biocellulose mask with stem cells.

Extras

Ampoule Concentrates

Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable
moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus
additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic
stimulation within the skin cells.

Revigorating Mask

Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes
toxins and deeply stimulates metabolism.

Firming Neck and Upper Chest / Décolleté Treatment

Neck and upper chest firming treatment for prematurely aged or sun
damaged skin that has lost elasticity and hydration.

Collagen Eye Treatment

Smoothing and restructuring intensive eye treatment using Eye Flash
Fluid with Matrixl 3000 and hyaluronic acid with pure collagen.

£45
£45

£45

£55

£65

£120

£5

£10

£20

£20



LIPOFIRM BODY

(Arms, Back, Waist, Tummy, Thighs, Inner Thighs,

Back of Thighs, Hands, Butt, Ankles)

X 1 Session
Course of 8

LIPOFIRM ULTIMATE BODY

Choose 3 areas of the body
X 1 Session
Course of 8

FACE & NECK

X 1 Session
Course of 8

OOfirm

S
£608

£190
£1,216

£80
£576

O
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LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Lower Body

Bikini

Extended Bikini

Brazilian / G String
HollyWood

Buttocks

Peri-anal (with any bikini)
Peri-anal

Upper Body

Upper Back

Lower Back

Shoulders

Full Back

Upper Back & Shoulders
Full Back and Shoulders
Chest

Abdomen

Chest & Abdomen
Nipples

Stomach Line (Pubis to Navel)

Legs

Upper
Lower

Full

Feet & Toes

“*lma

Op

Elge)

Pretty.CoOI.

Single Treatment

£75
£95
£105
£115
£105
£35
£40

£90
£90
£90
£130
£130
£180
£90
£80
£150
£40
£30

£100
£90
£170
£30

Course of 6

£405
£513
£565
£621
£565
£175
£216

£486
£486
£486
£702
£702
£927
£486
£432
£810
£216
£162

£540
£486
£918
£162
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Soprano

@ Pretty.Cool.
LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Face Single Treatment Course of 6
Upper Lip £40 £216
Chin £50 £270
Upper Lip & Chin £70 £336
Chin & Central Neck £80 £432
Brows Middle £30 £162
Ears £30 £162
Half Face and Front of Neck (Woman) £120 £648
Beard (Men) £120 £648
Neck (Front & Back) £70 £378
Arms
Underarms £70 £378
Upper £70 £378
Lower £70 £378
Full £110 £528
Hands & Fingers £40 £216

ALMA NIR FACELIFT

Face & Neck £100 £500



SKINADE

30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)

X 5 30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)
X 10 30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)
30 Day course - Cellulite

30 Day course - Clear

30 Day course - A&D

X 3 30 Day course - Cellulite

X 3 30 Day course - Clear

X 3 30 Day course A&D

£115.50
£577.50
£1155
£120
2SIl
£50
£360
£270
£150
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REVITALASH

COSMETICS

HAIR

Thickening Conditioner £46
Thickening Shampoo £41
Volume Enhancing Foam £80

BROWS
Advanced Brow Conditioner £115
Hi-Def Tinted Brow Gel (Soft Brown, Dark Brown, Clear) £39
Hi-Def Tinted Brow Pencil (Cool Brown, Soft Brown, Warm Brown) £34

LASHES
Advanced Lash Conditioner £89
Double Ended Mascara / Primer £44
Defining Eyeliner (Slate, Black) £29

Miceller Water Lash Wash £46



BLUE PEEL RADIANCE

XI Blue Peel Radiance
x4 Blue Peel Radiance
X6 Blue Peel Radiance

OB AL

il

MEDICAL

Requires yearly maintenance. For optimal results a series of four
to six peels every two to six weeks is recommended.

RETINOID

Tretinoin 0.025% Cream (POM)*
Tretinoin 0.05% Cream (POM)*
Tretinoin 0.1% Cream (POM)*
Retinol 1.0

Retinol 0.5

PRO-C
10% Serum £79
15% Serum £96
20% Serum £120
Peptide Complex £112

Microdermbrasion Polish + Mask £96

CFx
Clarifying Serum £108
Therapy Night Cream £89

REPAIR FOUNDATIONKIT

Gentle Cleanser, Hydrate, Sun
Shield Matte SPF50 £159

CRx

Starter System (POM)*
Clarifying Serum (POM)*
Therapy Night Cream (POM)*
Balancing Toner

Cleansing Gel

Exfoliating Day Lotion

360

360 System
Exfoliating Cleanser

BODY

Keraphine Body Lotion (POM)*

£70
£252
£378

£91
Ll
£112
£72
£63

£370
£137
£98
£37
£37
£63

£160
£45

£62



NU-DERM

Skin Transformation System (POM)*
Skin Transformation Trial Kit (POM)*
No.l Foaming Gel

No.l Gentle Cleanser

No.2 Toner

No.3 Clear

No.4 Exfoderm

No.4 Exfoderm Forte

No.5 Blender (POM)*

No.6 Sunfader SPF 15 (POM)*

NU-DERM Fx

Skin Transformation System
Blend Fx
Clear Fx

CLENZIderm

M.D System (POM)* £145
M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* £37
M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM)* £71

M.D Foaming Cleanser £37
ELASTIderm

Complex Eye Serum £145

Eye Cream £37

Eye Gel £71

Facial Serum £37

OB AL

il

MEDICAL

HYDRATION

Hydrate
Hydrate Luxe
Daily Hydro-Drops

SUN PROTECTION

£455
£239
£54
£54
£54
£117
£91
£91
£106
£77

£455
£89
£99

£46
£60
£70

Sun Shield Matte Broad Spectrum SPF50 £60

Sun Shield SPF50 Tint: Warm
Sun Shield SPF50 Tint: cool
Sun Shield Mineral SPF50
Physical UV Block SPF32

360 HydraFactor SPF30
Pro-C Suncare SPF30

£60
£60
£65
£70
£60
£70



MENS KITS

Steel Kit
Obagi 360 Exfoliating Cleanser, 1% Retinol, Hydrate, Sun Shield
Matte SPF50

Leather Kit
Obagi-C Cleansing Gel, 0.5% Retinol, Professional-C Serum 10%,
HydraFactor SPF30

VITAMIN CKITS

Vitamin C Care Kit
Obagi-C Cleansing Gel: Profession-C Microdermabrasion Polish
+ Mask, Hydrate, Professional-C Suncare SPF30

Ultimate Antioxidant Kit - Obagi-C Cleansing Gel: Professional-
C Microdermbrasion Polish + Mask, Professiona-C Serum 15%,
Professional-C Peptide Complex, Hydrate, Professiona-C
Suncare SPF30

Vb AGI

MEDICAL

£204

£204

£237

£432



Consultation fee - £30 (non refundable) | P&P - £6
Gift Vouchers - Expire after 12 Months

Discounts: (ID must be shown)
e Student- 10% off
NHS Blue Light Card - 10% off
Pensioner’s (Over 65°’s) - 10% off
Refer a Friend - 20% off your next treatment
Receive 10% off on your 6th Treatment

O Pa l8r

Opening Hours

Monday - CLOSED

Tuesday - 09:30am - 19:00pm
Wednesday - 09:30am - 17:00pm
Thursday - 09:30am - 20:00pm
Friday - 09:30am - 17:00pm
Saturday - 10:00am - 15:00pm
Sunday - CLOSED




