

MEDICAL / ADVANCED AESTHETICS / BEAUTY









Info@skininspire.co.uk

01462 539768 / 07765775085

No.6 The Stables, Offley Hoo Farm, Offley, Hitchin, Herts SG5 3ED

DERMAL FILLERS

Non-Surgical Face-Lift / Refresh	From £600
Lip Enhancement (0.5 ml)	£145
Lip Enhancement (1 ml)	£200
Upper Lip Lines	£250
Nose-to-Mouth	£250
Mouth-to-Chin	£250
Cheekbone Enhancement	£250
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty (nose)	£300
Chin Reshaping	£250
Jaw Line Enhancement	£250
Tear Trough (Under the Eyes)	£250
Temple	£250

SKIN BOOSTERS

Enhanced Skin Quality to Face	From £250
Enhanced Skin Quality to Chest	From £250
Enhanced Skin Quality to Hands	From £300

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENT

1 Area	£200
2 Areas	£250
3 Areas	£300
(An area is either crow's feet forehead lines or frown lines)	
Brow Lift	£200
Bunny Lines	£200
Drooping Nasal Tip	£200
Gummy Smile	£200
Upper Lip Wrinkling	£250
Dimpled Chin	£200
Platysmal Bands/Nefertiti Neck Lift	£300
Teeth Grinding	£250
Hyperhidrosis/Sweating Under Arm	£300

PROFHILO®

First Treatment	£250
Course of 2	£450
Course of 3	£650
Profhio Haenkenium Antioxidant Cream	£60
Viscoderm Cover Up - Light Sterile	£39
Viscoderm Cover Up - Dark Sterile	£39



B-12 Injection £30



Treatment for 1 area (additional area £15)	£65
Follow up for 1 area (Additional area £10)	£25
5 or more areas treated	Price Cap £100





X 1 Session	£40
X 6 Sessions	£216
X 12 Sessions	£382



MICRO NEEDLING

X 1 Session	£120
X 4 Sessions	£432
X 6 Sessions	£576

PRP

	1 Treatment	Course of 3	Course of 5
Vampire Facelift	£250	£650	-
Hair Restoration	£250	£650	£1100

Viviscal Professional - 60 tablets £60

HYDRO PLUS FACIAL

Consists of 4 steps: Deep cleanse, Exfoliate, Hydrate & Dermalux Light Therapy

Hydro Plus Facial - Aqua Peel - Age 13-18	£30
Hydro Plus Facial - Aqua Peel	£60
Hydro Plus Facial – Deluxe	£120
An aqua peel with added Radio Frequency Skin Tightening	
Hydro Plus Facial – Red Carpet	£159
An aqua peel as above with added Radio Frequency, Ultrasound	
and lon Lifting	

DERMAPLANING

Deluxe Dermaplaning	£45
Diamond Microdermabrasion	£45
MASSAGE	
Back, Neck & Shoulders – 30 mins	£30
Back, Neck & Shoulders – 45 mins	£55
Back, Neck & Shoulders body scrub – 45 mins	£65
Hot Stones Massage – 30 mins	£35
Hot Stones Massage – 45mins	£60
Indian Head massage – 30 mins	£25
LVL'S	
60 Mins	£50
LASHES / BROWS	
Tinting	
Eyelashes	£15
Eyebrows	£10
Tint Bundle	
Eyebrow wax & Tint	£17
Eyelash, Eyebrow Tint & Brow wax	£30
Henna Eyebrows (Last for 5-6 weeks tint)	£40

WAXING

Eyebrows	£10
Lip	£10
Chin	£10
Lip & Chin	£15
Nose	£10
Ears	£10
Half Leg	£20
Full Leg	£25
Half Arm	£15
Full Arm	£20
Back	£20
Chest	£15
Underarms	£10
Bikini	£12
Cal Naila Daliah Maniaura (Dadiaura	
Gel Nails, Polish, Manicure & Pedicure	
	005
Gel Nails	£25
Gel Toes	£25
Gel Toes Gel Manicure	£25 £40
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure	£25 £40 £40
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure	£25 £40 £40 £65
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure	£25 £40 £40
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30 £35
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure Polish Manicure & Pedicure	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30 £35 £50
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30 £35
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure Polish Removal	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30 £35 £50
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure Polish Removal Additional extras	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £30 £35 £50 £10
Gel Toes Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure & Pedicure Gel Removal Polish Nails File & Varnish Polish Toes Polish Manicure Polish Pedicure Polish Removal	£25 £40 £40 £65 £10 £20 £20 £20 £30 £35 £50

FACIALS

ICE Cool skin lifting facial – 30 mins - £45	£45
ICE Cool Lymphatic facial – 30mins - £45	£45
Janssen Cosmetics Facial – 60 mins	0.45
Do you feel tired and stressed and this is reflected in your skin? We can	£45
help by rejuvenating, revitalizing, hydrating your skin no matter what your	
skin type or age with Janssen Cosmetics Facial using rich cream masks or	
gel masks, complex's and facial exfoliants.	
	٥٦٦
Janssen Cosmetics Phytogen Facial – 60 mins	£55
For clearer, smoother, more supple and lifted skin with refined pores the	
application of a customized Janssen Cosmetics firm setting Phytogen	
mask, active ampoule concentrate and enzymatic deep peeling is the perfect solution.	
perfect solution.	
Janssen Cosmetics Collagen Facial – 60 mins	£65
For long lasting hydration, anti-aging, hypersensitivity and visible	
reduction of small lines together. Enzymatic or gentle acid peeling,	
followed by concentrated ampoule and serum. Application of Janssen	
Cosmetics collagen fleece, without preservative or perfume oils.	
Janssen Cosmetics Platinum Facial – 75 mins	£120
The ultimate instant visible reduction in lines and wrinkles and lifting	1120
effect. Relaxation of facial muscles. Instant reduction in tiredness. Using	
specialist Biocellulose mask with stem cells.	
Extras	0.5
	1 h
Ampoule Concentrates	£5
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable	£5
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus	£5
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic	£5
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells.	£5
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic	
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask	£10
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes	
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes toxins and deeply stimulates metabolism.	£10
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes toxins and deeply stimulates metabolism. Firming Neck and Upper Chest / Décolleté Treatment Neck and upper chest firming treatment for prematurely aged or sun damaged skin that has lost elasticity and hydration.	£10
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes toxins and deeply stimulates metabolism. Firming Neck and Upper Chest / Décolleté Treatment Neck and upper chest firming treatment for prematurely aged or sun damaged skin that has lost elasticity and hydration. Collagen Eye Treatment	£10
Used to enhance and boost the skin, each ampoule is a remarkable moisturizer and moisture binder containing long chain hyaluronic acid plus additional benefits or special added ingredients to boost metabolic stimulation within the skin cells. Revigorating Mask Extraordinary gel pre mask producing visibly reddened skin removes toxins and deeply stimulates metabolism. Firming Neck and Upper Chest / Décolleté Treatment Neck and upper chest firming treatment for prematurely aged or sun damaged skin that has lost elasticity and hydration.	£10



LIPOFIRM BODY

(Arms, Back, Waist, Tummy, Thighs, Inner Thighs, Back of Thighs, Hands, Butt, Ankles)

£95 X 1 Session Course of 8

LIPOFIRM ULTIMATE BODY

Choose 3 areas of the body

X 1 Session

£1,216

Course of 8

FACE & NECK

X 1 Session	£80
Course of 8	£576



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	Single Treatment	Course of 6
Lower Body		
Bikini	£75	£405
Extended Bikini	£95	£513
Brazilian / G String	£105	£565
HollyWood	£115	£621
Buttocks	£105	£565
Peri-anal (with any bikini)	£35	£175
Peri-anal	£40	£216
Upper Body		
Upper Back	£90	£486
Lower Back	£90	£486
Shoulders	£90	£486
Full Back	£130	£702
Upper Back & Shoulders	£130	£702
Full Back and Shoulders	£180	£927
Chest	£90	£486
Abdomen	£80	£432
Chest & Abdomen	£150	£810
Nipples	£40	£216
Stomach Line (Pubis to Navel)	£30	£162
Legs		
Upper	£100	£540
Lower	£90	£486
Full	£170	£918
Feet & Toes	£30	£162



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Face & Neck

Face	Single Treatment	Course of 6
Upper Lip	£40	£216
Chin	£50	£270
Upper Lip & Chin	£70	£336
Chin & Central Neck	£80	£432
Brows Middle	£30	£162
Ears	£30	£162
Half Face and Front of Neck (Woman) £120	£648
Beard (Men)	£120	£648
Neck (Front & Back)	£70	£378
Arms		
Underarms	£70	£378
Upper	£70	£378
Lower	£70	£378
Full	£110	£528
Hands & Fingers	£40	£216
ALMA NIR FACELIFT		

£100

£500



SKINADE

30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)	£115.50
X 5 30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)	£577.50
X 10 30 Day course - (Bottles or Sachets)	£1155
30 Day course - Cellulite	£120
30 Day course - Clear	£90
30 Day course - A&D	£50
X 3 30 Day course - Cellulite	£360
X 3 30 Day course - Clear	£270
X 3 30 Day course A&D	£150



HAIR	
Thickening Conditioner	
Thickening Shampoo	
Volume Enhancing Foam	
BROWS	
Advanced Brow Conditioner	
Hi-Def Tinted Brow Gel (Soft	t Brown, Dark Brown, Clear)
Hi-Def Tinted Brow Pencil (Cool Brown, Soft Brown, Warm Brown)
LASHES	
Advanced Look Conditioner	
Advanced Lash Conditioner Double Ended Mascara / Prin	nor
Defining Eyeliner (Slate, Blace	
Miceller Water Lash Wash	,



BLUE PEEL RADIANCE

XI Blue Peel Radiance	£70
x4 Blue Peel Radiance	£252
x6 Blue Peel Radiance	£378

Requires yearly maintenance. For optimal results a series of four to six peels every two to six weeks is recommended.

RETINOID

Tretinoin 0.025% Cream (POM)*	£91
Tretinoin 0.05% Cream (POM)*	£99
Tretinoin 0.1% Cream (POM)*	£112
Retinol 1.0	£72
Retinol 0.5	£63

PRO-C		CRx
0% Serum	£79	Starter System (POM)*
5% Serum	£96	Clarifying Serum (POM)*
0% Serum	£120	Therapy Night Cream (POM)
ptide Complex	£112	Balancing Toner
icrodermbrasion Polish + Mask	£96	Cleansing Gel
		Exfoliating Day Lotion
CFx		360
ifying Serum	£108	360 System
apy Night Cream	£89	Exfoliating Cleanser
REPAIR FOUNDATION KIT		BODY
ntle Cleanser, Hydrate, Sun ield Matte SPF50	£159	Keraphine Body Lotion (POM



£70

NU-DERM

Skin Transformation System	(POM)*		£455
Skin Transformation Trial Kit	(POM)*		£239
No.I Foaming Gel			£54
No.I Gentle Cleanser			£54
No.2 Toner			£54
No.3 Clear			£117
No.4 Exfoderm			£91
No.4 Exfoderm Forte			£91
No.5 Blender (POM)*	ale		£106
No.6 Sunfader SPF 15 (POM)	*		£77
NU-DERM Fx			
Skin Transformation System			£455
Blend Fx			£89
			000
Clear Fx			£99
			£99
Clear Fx CLENZIderm		HYDRATION	£99
CLENZIderm	£145		
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)*	£145 £37	Hydrate	£46
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)*	£37	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe	
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM)	£37	Hydrate	£46 £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)*	£37 M)* £71	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe	£46 £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM)	£37 M)* £71	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe	£46 £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM) M.D Foaming Cleanser	£37 M)* £71	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe Daily Hydro-Drops	£46 £60 £70
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM)* M.D Foaming Cleanser ELASTIderm	£37 M)* £71 £37	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe Daily Hydro-Drops SUN PROTECTION	£46 £60 £70 ctrum SPF50 £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM) M.D Foaming Cleanser ELASTIderm Complex Eye Serum	£37 M)* £71 £37 £145	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe Daily Hydro-Drops SUN PROTECTION Sun Shield Matte Broad Spec	£46 £60 £70 ctrum SPF50 £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM) M.D Foaming Cleanser ELASTIderm Complex Eye Serum Eye Cream	£37 M)* £71 £37 £145 £37	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe Daily Hydro-Drops SUN PROTECTION Sun Shield Matte Broad Spector Sun Shield SPF50 Tint: Warr	£46 £60 £70 ctrum SPF50 £60 m £60
CLENZIderm M.D System (POM)* M.D Pore Therapy 2 (POM)* M.D Therapeutic Lotion (POM) M.D Foaming Cleanser ELASTIderm Complex Eye Serum Eye Cream Eye Gel	£37 M)* £71 £37 £145 £37 £71	Hydrate Hydrate Luxe Daily Hydro-Drops SUN PROTECTION Sun Shield Matte Broad Specar Sun Shield SPF50 Tint: Warr Sun Shield SPF50 Tint: cool	£46 £60 £70 ctrum SPF50 £60 m £60 £60

Pro-C Suncare SPF30



MENS KITS

Steel Kit

Obagi 360 Exfoliating Cleanser, 1% Retinol, Hydrate, Sun Shield

Matte SPF50

£204

Leather Kit

Obagi-C Cleansing Gel, 0.5% Retinol, Professional-C Serum 10%,
HydraFactor SPF30 £204

VITAMIN C KITS

Vitamin C Care Kit

Suncare SPF30

Obagi-C Cleansing Gel: Profession-C Microdermabrasion Polish

+ Mask, Hydrate, Professional-C Suncare SPF30

Litimate Antioxidant Kit - Obagi-C Cleansing Gel: Professional-C Microdermbrasion Polish + Mask, Professiona-C Serum 15%,

Professional-C Peptide Complex, Hydrate, Professiona-C

£432

Consultation fee - £30 (non refundable) | P&P - £6 Gift Vouchers - Expire after 12 Months

Discounts: (ID must be shown)

- Student- 10% off
- NHS Blue Light Card 10% off
- Pensioner's (Over 65's) 10% off
- Refer a Friend 20% off your next treatment
- Receive 10% off on your 6th Treatment



CO Payl8r

Opening Hours

Sunday - CLOSED

Monday - CLOSED Tuesday - 09:30am - 19:00pm Wednesday - 09:30am - 17:00pm Thursday - 09:30am - 20:00pm Friday - 09:30am - 17:00pm Saturday - 10:00am - 15:00pm

